
BURGERS
 

FROM THE RANGE
 

HOT DOGS

SANDWICHES

OTHER STUFF
 

FROM THE GARDEN
 

Buffalo Burger - bleu cheese crumbles,SylvesterSauce
Elk Burger - cajun seasonings, swiss cheese, Sylvester Sauce
Grass-Fed Beef Burger - local free range, antibiotic free, served with

19.95
19.95
15.95

fresh alfalfa sprouts, Sylvester Sauce
Turkey Burger - pepper jack cheese, chipotle sauce, mayo on sesame seed bun
Grilled Chicken Breast - avocado, pepper, jack cheese, cajun seasonings,
Sylvester Sauce

16.95
17.95

EXTRAS
cheese (american, cheddar, pepper jack, swiss, cream cheese, bleu cheese
vegan smoked gouda) 1.00
set up (lettuce, onion, tomato, pickle) 1.50
avocado 2.00, bacon 2.00, sauces (Sylvester Sauce, ranch, BBQ, salsa, chipotle) .50
pineapple 1.00, jalapeños 1.00, sautéed mushrooms 3.00, egg 2.00

Our burgers are made with fresh, neverfrozen, USDA Choice ground beef, 
cooked medium (pink in the middle) to preserve flavor, topped with green leaf

lettuce, red onions, tomato, pickles and served on a fresh, local, toasted bun. We
use a healthy portion of Sylvester Sauce on most of our burgers keeping true to 

our motto...Big, Hot 'n JUICY!

BABYWOOD 1/3 lb
12.95

1/2 lb
13.95Old Fashion w/ Cheese

cheddar, swiss, american, pepper jack
Old Fashion w/ Bacon & Cheese
California - avocado, pepper jack cheese, Sylvester Sauce
Mushroom - piled high w/ sautéed

10.95
10.95
11.95     17.95

15.95
15.95

17.95
17.95
19.95

shrooms, swiss cheese, Sylvester Sauce
Hana - bacon, pineapple, teriyaki glaze, swiss cheese, 11.95 17.95 19.95

Sylvester Sauce
Desperado - bacon, pepper jack cheese, bbq sauce and 10.95 16.95 17.95

2 panko battered o-rings
Heart Attack - fried egg, bacon, avocado, cheddar 12.95 18.95 19.95

cheese, Sylvester Sauce
Texas Flood - open faced smothered in Texas chili, 9.95 16.95 17.95

cheddar cheese, onions
Habanero Mango - Sly habanero mango salsa, swiss 9.95 16.95 17.95

cheese, mayo
Black 'n Bleu - bacon, bleu cheese crumbles cajun 10.95 17.95

16.95

18.95

17.95
spices, mayo

Flaming Armadillo- cream cheese, roasted 
jalapenos, mayo 

9.95

Burger Bowl - any burger style served on a bed of tossed lettuce, bell peppers, +3.00
tomatoes, onions and choice of dressing
5 lb BIG ONE Burger! - 2½ lbs beef, 2½ lbs fixings, order as any of our original 
styles. FREE if eaten under 30 min. Shirt included.

69.95

Fish & Chips - 1/2lb of beer-battered cod, served with chipotle
sauce & fries

Chicken Strips & Fries (3) - choice of bbq or ranch

Tri Tip Salad - smoked tri tip, bleu cheese, avocado tossed romaine and
green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato, red onion, avocado & choice
of dressing

Grilled Hot Dog - w/ The Works
Hand-Dipped Corn Dog
Chili Cheese Dog - w/ cheddar cheese and onions
Sly Street Dog - bacon wrapped dog, sauteed onions, green and red bell

peppers, Sylvester Sauce

Side Salad - tossed romaine and green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato,
onion & choice of dressing

Black Bean Burger - pressed black bean patty, vegan smoked gouda with
pickles, vegan mayo, salsa, toasted wheat roll

Impossible Burger - vegan smoked gouda, avocado, sprouts, cajun spices,
vegan Sylvester Sauce

Hippie Burger - garden patty topped with avocado, sprouts, cream cheese,
mayo, toasted wheat roll

Cajun Chicken Salad - blackened chicken breast, bleu cheese crumbles,
tossed romaine and green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato, red onion, 
avocado & choice of dressing

Tri Tip - smoked tri tip, cheddar cheese, grilled onions, mayo, on 14.95
a garlic butter toasted roll with choice of bbq sauce or homemade salsa

Philly - thinly sliced tri tip, swiss cheese, red and green bell peppers, onions,       14.95
jalapeños on a toasted French roll, mayo

Pastrami - thinly sliced pastrami, swiss cheese, grilled red onions, pickles,          15.95
toasted French roll, mayo, mustard

16.95

17.95

16.95

9.95
16.95

4.95

17.95

15.95

7.95
7.95
9.95

10.95

9.95
15.95

Dressings - Ranch,ItalianandGarlicBalsamic Vinnegrette

Small
Large

Small
Large

8.95
SIDES

DRINKS
 

KIDS MENU
 

DESSERTS
 

DAILY SPECIALS
 

THURSDAY - 

FRIDAY -  FREE SMALL FRIES WITH ANY BURGER PURCHASE

SATURDAY - 

SUNDAY - 

MONDAY - 

TUESDAY - 
WEDNESDAY - 

Ice Cream - Chocolate or VanillaBean

French Fries
Garlic Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings - panko battered, dipped in house
Deep Fried Mushrooms
Deep Fried Zucchini
Texas Chili - served with cheddar cheese & onions

2.95
5.95
6.95

Soda - Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer,Sprite,Orange, Dr. Pepper
Lemonade, Tea, Rasberry Tea

Root Beer or Orange Float
Shakes - Vanilla, Chocolate

Strawberry or Pineapple
Add Malt

Chili Fries

 Choose 1 item below, served with fries and a drink, Children 12 and under.

P B & J
Grilled Cheese
Chicken Strips (2)

7.95
8.95

Corn Dog
Hot Dog
Babywood 10.95

5.95

8.95
6.95
6.95
5.95

4.95

7.95
7.95
11.95

medium 3.95
large 4.95

5.95
9.95

10.95
.50

MUSHROOM MONDAY : 50%  

: $7 
: 50% 

-
 

: 50%  OFF ALL SHAKES, BEERS & SOFT DRINKS 

OFF ALL SHROOMS

ANY BABYWOOD

OFF ALL BURGERS
 FROM THE RANGEbuffalo, grilled chicken breast, elk, grass fed beef, turkey

BABYWOOD BURGERS

WILD WEST WEDNESDAYS

THIRSTY THURSDAYS

SALAD SATURDAY : 50% OFF ALL SALADS

DOG SUNDAY : 50% OFF ALL DOGS 


