DI	ID	CE	RS
DU		ITC	

Our burgers are made with fresh, neverfrozen, USDA Choice ground beef, cooked medium (pink in the middle) to preserve flavor, topped with green leaf lettuce, red onions, tomato, pickles and served on a fresh, local, toasted bun. We use a healthy portion of Sylvester Sauce on most of our burgers keeping true to our motto...Big, Hot 'n JUICY!

Old Fashion w/ Cheese

cheddar, swiss, american, pepper jack

BABYWOOD 1/3 lb 1/2 lb

circular, 577155, afficially pepper juck					
Old Fashion w/ Bacon & Cheese	10.95	15.95	17.95		
California - avocado, pepper jack cheese, Sylvester Sauce	10.95	15.95	17.95		
Mushroom - piled high w/ sautéed shrooms, swiss cheese, Sylvester Sauce	11.95	17.95	19.95		
Hana - bacon, pineapple, teriyaki glaze, swiss cheese, Sylvester Sauce	11.95	17.95	19.95		
Desperado - bacon, pepper jack cheese, bbq sauce and 2 panko battered o-rings	10.95	16.95	17.95		
Heart Attack - fried egg, bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese, Sylvester Sauce	12.95	18.95	19.95		
Texas Flood - open faced smothered in Texas chili, cheddar cheese, onions	9.95	16.95	17.95		
Habanero Mango - Sly habanero mango salsa, swiss cheese, mayo	9.95	16.95	17.95		
21dell 11 21ed Saccity Sied elicose el dillisies edjali	10.95	17.95	18.95		
spices, mayo Flaming Armadillo- cream cheese, roasted	9.95	16.95	17.95		
jalapenos, mayo Burger Bowl - any burger style served on a bed of tosse tomatoes, onions and choice of dressing	ed lettuc	e, bell pe	eppers, +	3.00	
5 lb BIG ONE Burger! - 2½ lbs beef, 2½ lbs fixings, ord	ler as an	y of our o	original	69.95	
styles. FREE if eaten under 30 min. Shirt included.					
FROM THE RAN	GE				
Buffalo Burger - bleu cheese crumbles, Sylvester Sauce	e			19.95	
Elk Burger - cajun seasonings, swiss cheese, Sylvester Sauce					
Grass-Fed Beef Burger - local free range, antibiotic free fresh alfalfa sprouts, Sylvester Sauce	ee, serve	d with		15.95	
Turkey Burger - pepper jack cheese, chipotle sauce, m	nayo on s	sesame s	seed bun	16.95	
Grilled Chicken Breast - avocado, pepper, jack chee	ese, caju	n seaso	nings,	17.95	
Sylvester Sauce EXTRAS					
cheese (american, cheddar, pepper jack, swiss, cream	cheese,	bleu ch	eese		
vegan smoked gouda) 1.00					
set up (lettuce, onion, tomato, pickle) 1.50					
avocado 2.00, bacon 2.00, sauces (Sylvester Sauce, ra	nch, BB	Q, salsa,	chipotle	.50	
• 1 1 00 • 1 ~ 1 00 // 1 1		α			

pineapple 1.00, jalapeños 1.00, sautéed mushrooms 3.00, egg 2.00

SANDWICHES

Tri Tip - smoked tri tip, cheddar cheese, grilled onions, mayo, on a garlic butter toasted roll with choice of bbq sauce or homemade salsa			
Philly - thinly sliced tri tip, swiss cheese, red and green bell peppers, onions, jalapeños on a toasted French roll, mayo			
Pastrami - thinly sliced pastrami, swiss cheese, grilled red onions, pickles, toasted French roll, mayo, mustard			
FROM THE GARDEN			
Dressings - Ranch, Italian and Garlic Balsamic Vinnegrette			
Black Bean Burger - pressed black bean patty, vegan smoked gouda with			
pickles, vegan mayo, salsa, toasted wheat roll			
Impossible Burger - vegan smoked gouda, avocado, sprouts, cajun spices, vegan Sylvester Sauce			
Hippie Burger - garden patty topped with avocado, sprouts, cream cheese, mayo, toasted wheat roll			
Cajun Chicken Salad - blackened chicken breast, bleu cheese crumbles, tossed romaine and green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato, red onion,			
avocado & choice of dressing Small Large	9.95 15.95		
Tri Tip Salad - smoked tri tip, bleu cheese, avocado tossed romaine and green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato, red onion, avocado & choice			
of dressing Small	9.95		
Large	16.95		
Side Salad - tossed romaine and green leaf lettuce, bell peppers, tomato, onion & choice of dressing	4.95		
OTHER STUFF			
Fish & Chips - 1/2lb of beer-battered cod, served with chipotle sauce & fries	17.95		
Chicken Strips & Fries (3) - choice of bbq or ranch	15.95		
HOT DOGS			
Grilled Hot Dog - w/ The Works	7.95		
Hand-Dipped Corn Dog	7.95		

Chili Cheese Dog - w/ cheddar cheese and onions

peppers, Sylvester Sauce

Sly Street Dog - bacon wrapped dog, sauteed onions, green and red bell

10.95

TITO BATTET

	KIDS M	ENU	
Choose 1 item b	elow, served with fries a	nd a drink, Children 12 and u	nder.
PB&J	7.95	Corn Dog	7.95
Grilled Cheese	8.95	Hot Dog	7.95
Chicken Strips (2)	10.95	Babywood	11.95
	SIDI	ES	
French Fries	2.95		
Garlic Fries	5.95	Chili Fries	5.95
Sweet Potato Fries	6.95		
Onion Rings - panko	battered, dipped in hor	use	8.95
Deep Fried Mushroon	ns		6.95
Deep Fried Zucchini			6.95
Texas Chili - served w	ith cheddar cheese & or	nions	5.95
Soda - Coke, Diet Cok	DRIN e. Root Beer Sprite Ora		medium 3.9
Soda - Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, Orange, Dr. Pepper Lemonade, Tea, Rasberry Tea			medium 3.95 large 4.95
Root Beer or Orange Float			5.95
Shakes - Vanilla, Cho	colate		9.95
Strawberry or Pineapple			10.95
Add Malt			.50
	DESSE		
	Ice Cream - Chocolate	e or VanillaBean	4.95
	DAILY SP	ECIALS	
MONDAY - MUS	HROOM MONDAY: 50	% OFF ALL SHROOMS	
TUESDAY - BAB	YWOOD BURGERS:\$	7 ANY BABYWOOD	
WEDNESDAY -	WILD WEST WEDNES	DAYS: 50% OFF ALL BUR	GERS
uffalo, grilled chicke	n breast, elk, grass fed	1 beef, turkey FROM THE R	ANGE
	HIRSTY THURSDAYS 50% OFF ALL SHAKES, B	EERS & SOFT DRINKS	
RIDAY - FREE	SMALL FRIES W	ITH ANY BURGER P	URCHAS
SATURDAY - S.	ALAD SATURDAY	: 50% OFF ALL SALAD	S

SUNDAY - DOG SUNDAY : 50% OFF ALL DOGS